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SAFECOM Contact List 
 

USDA Forest Service 

Area Contact Phone 
Number 

e-mail  

WO SAFECOM Admin. Barb Hall 208-387-5285 bhall@fs.fed.us 
R-1 Northern Rockies Gary Boyd 406-329-3235 gboyd@fs.fed.us  
R-2 Rocky Mountain  Kent Hamilton 303-275-5711 johnkhamilton@fs.fed.us  
R-3 Southwest Jami Anzalone 505-842-3351 jamianzalone@fs.fed.us 
R-4 Intermountain  Mitch Mignano 801-625-5510 mmignano@fs.fed.us  
R-5 Pacific Southwest Yolanda Saldana 916-640-1038 ysaldana@fs.fed.us  
R-6 Northwest Gary Sterling 541-504-7263 gsterling@fs.fed.us 
R-8 Southern Jim Truitt 404-347-2992 jdtruitt@fs.fed.us  
R-9 Eastern Vacant   
R-10 Alaska Dan Logan 907-586-8715 dmlogan@fs.fed.us 
Forest Health Protection Jeff Mai 970-295-5878 jmai@fs.fed.us 

* Areas with vacancies contact the WO SAFECOM Administrator 
 

Department of the Interior 

Area Contact Phone 
Number 

e-mail  

Aviation Management Directorate 

Chief of Aviation Safety Keith Raley 208-433-5071 Keith_C_Raley@nbc.gov 
SAFECOM Administrator Jennifer Wees 208-433-5070 Jennifer_Wees@nbc.gov 

Bureau of Indian Affairs 

BIA National Aviation 
Officer 

Joel Kerley 208-387-5371 Joel.Kerley@bia.gov 

Bureau of Land Management 

BLM National Aviation 
Operations Officer 

John Gould 208-387-5448 jgould@blm.gov 

BLM Aviation Safety 
Manager 

Kirk Rothwell 208-387-5879 mrothwell@blm.gov 

State Aviation Managers 
    Alaska Chip Houde 907-356-5523 choude@blm.gov 
    Arizona Darren Mathis 602-417-9308 dmathis@blm.gov 
    California Ken Hood 916-978-4435 khood@blm.gov 
    Colorado Jason Baldwin 307-775-6237 jbaldwin@blm.gov 
    Idaho Steve Banks 208-373-3853 sbanks@blm.gov 
    Montana Allen Edmonds 406-896-2912 aedmonds@blm.gov 
    Nevada Danny Arnold 775-861-6535 darnold@blm.gov 
    New Mexico John Selkirk 505-954-2192 jselkirk@blm.gov 
    Oregon Kurt Kleiner 503-808-6593 kkleiner@blm.gov 
    Utah Cameron 

Dingman 
801-539-4241 cdingman@blm.gov 

    Wyoming Jason Baldwin 307-775-6237 jbaldwin@blm.gov 
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Department of the Interior 

Area Contact Phone 
Number 

e-mail  

Bureau of Reclamation 

BOR National Aviation 
Safety Officer 

Daren Harmon 303-445-2036 DHarmon@usbr.gov 

Fish & Wildlife Service 

National Aviation Manager 
(Acting) 

Glenn Cullingford 321-431-9352 Glenn_Cullingford@fws.gov 

Bureau of Ocean Energy Management, Regulation, and Enforcement 

BOEMRE National Aviation 
Manager 

Brad Laubach 703-787-1295 Brad.Laubach@boemre.gov 

AK Regional Aviation 
Manager 

Randy Howell 907-334-5305 Randy.Howell@boemre.gov 

GOM Region Aviation 
Manager 

Jane Powers 504-736-2558 Jane.Powers@boemre.gov 

Pacific Region Aviation 
Manager 

Phil Schroeder 805-389-7560 Phil.Schroeder@boemre.gov 

National Park Service 

NPS Aviation Branch Chief Jon Rollens 208-387-5227 Jon_Rollens@nps.gov 

NPS Aviation Management 
Specialist/National Fixed 
Wing Program Manager 

Jim Traub 208-387-5931 Jim_Traub@nps.gov 
 

NPS Aviation Management 
Specialist/National 
Helicopter Program 
Manager 

Gary Brennan 208-387-5783 Gary_Brennan@nps.gov 

NPS Aviation Management 
Specialist/South Eastern 
Regional Aviation manager 

Meg Gallagher 770-458-7474 Margaret_Gallagher@nps.gov 
 

NPS Fire and Aviation 
Management Officer 
Midwest Region 

Jim McMahill 402-661-1754 Jim_McMahill@nps.gov 

NPS Intermountain Regional 
Aviation Manager 

Steve Sorensen 303-969-2657 Steve_Sorensen@nps.gov 
 

NPS Alaska Regional 
Aviation Manager 

Ken Barnes 907-644-3407 Ken_Barnes@nps.gov 

NPS Pacific West Region 
Aviation Manager 

Shad Sitz 541-588-0344 Shad_Sitz@nps.gov 
 

NPS US Park Police Lt. Michael Libby 202-619-7350 Michael_Libby@nps.gov 
 

Office of Surface Mining 

OSM Safety Manager J. Maurice Banks 202-208-2608 Jbanks@osmre.gov 

United States Geographical Survey 

USGS Aviation Manager David Johncox 303-236-9171 djohncox@usgs.gov 
Northeast, Southeast, Tim Saucier 301-497-5934 tsaucier@usgs.gov 
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Department of the Interior 

Area Contact Phone 
Number 

e-mail  

Midwest 
South Central, Rocky 
Mountain, Northwest, 
Southwest 

Bill Christiansen 303-236-5513 wdchrist@usgs.gov 

Alaska Jim Finn 907-786-7064 jfinn@usgs.gov 
 

 


